

VTL/CS/23-24/Reg-47

14 AUG 2023

BSE Ltd.
Corporate Relationship Department
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort,
MUMBAI-400 001

The Manager,
Listing Department,
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
MUMBAI-400 051

Company's Scrip Code: 517015

Company's Scrip Code: VINDHYATEL

Dear Sir,

**Sub: Newspaper Advertisement – Unaudited Standalone
and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter
ended on 30th June, 2023**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 and Regulation 30 read with Schedule III of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the Newspaper Advertisements of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2023 published in Newspapers viz. – Financial Express (in English) and Dainik Jagran (in Hindi) on 13th August, 2023.

We request you to kindly take the above on record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Vindhya Telelinks Limited



**(Dinesh Kapoor)
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**



Encl: As above.

SUUMAYA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN: L18100MH2011PLC220879
 Regd. Off: Wing B, 20th Floor, Lotus Corporate Park, Western Express Highway, Goregaon East, Mumbai MH 400063 IN | Tel. No. 022-69218000 | Website: www.suumaya.com



EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023
 (Rs. In crores Except EPS)

SL No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year ended		Quarter Ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operation	8.67	12.79	4.19	22.26	9.11	27.23	332.53	663.48
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22.31)	(94.83)	(2.67)	(154.77)	(71.96)	(473.41)	8.86	(467.98)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22.31)	(94.83)	(2.67)	(154.77)	(71.96)	(473.41)	8.86	(467.98)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22.00)	(94.83)	(2.67)	(154.77)	(71.33)	(473.41)	6.92	(467.98)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	(22.00)	(94.83)	(2.67)	(154.77)	(71.66)	(476.24)	6.92	(470.32)
6	Equity Share Capital	62.76	61.14	61.14	61.14	62.76	61.14	61.14	61.14
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	672.86	-	-	-	850.71
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (not annualised)								
	1. Basic:	(0.35)	(1.55)	(0.33)	(2.53)	(1.14)	(7.79)	1.13	(7.69)
	2. Diluted:	(0.35)	(1.55)	(0.32)	(2.53)	(1.14)	(7.79)	1.10	(7.69)

Notes:
 The above unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and further considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 11, 2023. The limited review under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL - www.nseindia.com) and also available on website of the Company at www.suumaya.com.
 This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

Place : Mumbai
 Date : August 11, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Suumaya Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 Ushik Gala
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 06995765

WALLFORT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
 Regd Off: 205A, Hari Chambers, S. B. Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400001
 (CIN - L65920MH1994PLC082992)
 Tel: 66184016 / 66184017; Email: deepak.lahoti@wallfort.com; cosec@wallfort.com; Website: www.wallfort.com
 Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 June, 2023
 (Rs. In lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	For Quarter ended		For Year Ended	
	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	1780.54	-172.48	71.00	1991.14
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1472.43	-499.50	-333.48	606.26
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1472.43	-499.50	-333.48	606.26
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1388.79	-511.74	-333.48	504.50
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1388.79	-465.66	-333.88	550.58
Equity Share Capital	968.72	968.72	968.72	968.72
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	12376.65	10987.86	10103.39	10987.86
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic:	14.34	-5.28	-3.44	5.21
Diluted:	14.34	-5.28	-3.44	5.21

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.wallfort.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Wallfort Financial Services Limited
 Sd/-
 Ashok Bharadia
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00407830

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 11/08/2023



VINDHYA TELELINKS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Udyog Vihar, P.O. Chorhata, Rewa - 486 006 (M.P.)
 CIN: L31300MP1983PLC002134
 Telephone No: 07662 - 400400 • Fax No: 07662 - 400591
 Email: headoffice@vtlrewa.com • Website: www.vtlrewa.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023
 (₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations	85081.73	137492.75
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7887.14	13689.78	5078.35	24656.40
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7887.14	13689.78	5078.35	24656.40
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5883.59	10130.69	3818.54	18531.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	16799.04	13448.54	(7638.53)	18651.06
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	1185.09	1185.09	1185.09	1185.09
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				318119.24
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)	49.65	85.48	32.22	156.37

Key Unaudited Standalone Financial Information of the Company is as under :-

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations	85081.73	137492.75
2	Profit before Tax	5081.20	9858.34	2266.10	20352.22
3	Profit after Tax	3783.84	7359.80	1723.04	15430.36
4	Total Comprehensive Income	6053.62	6816.84	(790.53)	13934.40

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above quarterly results are available on the stock exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.vtlrewa.com

for Vindhya Telelinks Limited
 (Harsh V. Lodha)
 Chairman
 DIN: 00394094
 Kolkata

Date: 12th August, 2023

Infomedia Press Limited
 (CIN: L22219MH1955PLC281164)
 Regd. Office: First Floor, Empire Complex, 414 - Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013
 Phone: +91 22 4001 9000 / 6666 7777
 E-mail: investors@infomedia18.in; Website: www.infomediapress.in

INFORMATION REGARDING 68TH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

The 68th Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of the Members of the Company will be held through Video Conferencing ("VC") / Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") on **Tuesday, September 5, 2023 at 5:30 p.m. (IST)**, in compliance with all the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the Rules made thereunder and the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with all applicable Circulars on the matter issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") and the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI"), to transact the business set out in the Notice calling the AGM.

The Notice of the AGM and the audited financial statement for the financial year 2022-23, along with Board's Report, Auditors' Report and other documents required to be attached thereto, will be sent electronically to those Members of the Company, whose e-mail address is registered with the Company / KFinTech/ Depository Participant(s) / Depositories. The Notice of AGM and the aforesaid documents will also be available on the Company's website at www.infomediapress.in and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, i.e. BSE Limited ("BSE") and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com, respectively, and on the website of Company's Registrar and Transfer Agent, KFin Technologies Limited ("KFinTech"), at <https://evoting.kfintech.com>.

Manner of registering /updating e-mail address:

a) Members holding shares in physical mode, who have not registered / updated their e-mail address with the Company, are requested to register / update their e-mail address by submitting Form ISR-1 (available on the website of the Company at www.infomediapress.in) duly filled and signed along with requisite supporting documents to KFinTech at Selenium Tower B, 6th Floor, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500 032.

b) Members holding shares in dematerialised mode, who have not registered/updated their e-mail address with their Depository Participant(s), are requested to register /update the same with the Depository Participant(s) where they maintain their demat accounts.

Manner of casting vote(s) through e-voting:

Members can cast their vote(s) on the business as set out in the Notice of the AGM through electronic voting system ("e-voting"). The manner of voting, including voting remotely ("remote e-voting") by Members holding shares in dematerialised mode, physical mode and for Members who have not registered their e-mail address has been provided in the Notice of the AGM. Members attending the AGM who have not cast vote(s) by remote e-voting will be able to vote electronically ("Insta Poll") at the AGM.

Joining the AGM through VC/OAVM:

Members will be able to attend the AGM through VC/OAVM, through JioMeet, at <https://jiomeet.jio.com/infomediapressagm/>. The information about login credentials to be used and the steps to be followed for attending the AGM are explained in the Notice of AGM.

Members are requested to carefully read the Notice of the AGM and in particular, instructions for joining the AGM, manner of casting vote through remote e-voting or voting at the AGM.

By Order of the Board of Directors
 For Infomedia Press Limited
 Sd/-
 Tasneem Cementwala
 Company Secretary

Date : August 13, 2023

SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LIMITED
 (A WILMAR GROUP COMPANY)
 Corporate Identification Number: L01542KA1995PLC019046
 Regd Off: 2nd/3rd Floor, Kanakshree Arcade, CTS No. 10634, JNMC Road, Nehru Nagar, Po: Belagavi - 590010, Karnataka
 Investors relations contact: groups@renukasugars.com Website: www.renukasugars.com; Phone: +91-831-2404000, Fax: +91-831-2404961

18% Total Income **33% EBITDA** **17% Gross Profit** **33% Domestic Sugar Sales**

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023
 (INR in Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		3 months ended June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	3 months ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)	3 months ended June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	3 months ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
		1	Total income from operations	22,890	19,401	86,862	23,546
2	Net profit/(loss) before tax and exceptional items	(1,035)	(1,034)	(1,227)	(1,369)	(1,130)	(1,796)
3	Net profit/(loss) before tax and after exceptional items	(1,035)	(1,034)	(1,227)	(1,369)	(1,130)	(1,796)
4	Net profit/(loss) after tax and exceptional items	(1,045)	(1,034)	(1,357)	(1,389)	(1,139)	(1,967)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1,266)	(363)	(328)	(1,583)	(942)	(1,896)
6	Paid up Equity share capital	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year*						
8	Securities Premium as disclosed in audited Balance Sheet			32,035			32,035
9	Net worth	3,098	4,431	4,127			
10	Earnings per share (of ₹1/- each) (not annualised):						
	a) Basic (INR)	(0.49)	(0.49)	(0.64)	(0.65)	(0.53)	(0.93)
	b) Diluted (INR)	(0.49)	(0.49)	(0.64)	(0.65)	(0.53)	(0.93)
11	Paid-up debt capital/outstanding debts			43,063			
12	Debt equity ratio	13.37	9.66	10.43			
13	Debt service coverage ratio (DSCR)	1.09	0.93	1.47			
14	Interest service coverage ratio (ISCR)	0.90	0.20	1.38			
15	Outstanding redeemable preference shares (quantity and value)						
16	Capital redemption reserve/debenture redemption reserve						

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33, Regulation 52 & other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.renukasugars.com).
- The above unaudited standalone and consolidated results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 11, 2023.
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and can be accessed on the URL .

For Shree Renuka Sugars Limited

Atul Chaturvedi
 Executive Chairman
 DIN: 00175355

Place : Mumbai
 Date : August 11, 2023

BRNL
 Behtar Raaste Badhta Bharat

BHARAT ROAD NETWORK LIMITED
 CIN: L45203WB2006PLC112235
 Regd. Office: Plot X1- 2 & 3 , Ground Floor, Block-EP, Sector-V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata - 700 091
 Email : cs@brnl.in, Website: www.brnl.in, Telephone No. +91 33 6666 2700

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023 and Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023
 (₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1)	Total Income from operations (Including Other Income)	305.65	264.30	737.74	2,887.62	10,053.49	9,666.90	8,903.65	35,008.90
2)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(824.10)	(3,208.79)	(376.13)	(6,948.54)	(927.24)	(7,399.26)	1,513.90	(20,412.30)
3)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(824.10)	(3,208.79)	(3,143.57)	(9,715.98)	(927.24)	(7,399.26)	552.62	(21,373.58)
4)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and share of profit/(loss) of associates (after exceptional items)	(616.04)	(2,701.20)	(2,811.03)	(8,017.35)	(719.18)	(6,891.67)	35.58	(20,524.53)
5)	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(621.39)	(2,701.80)	(2,814.25)	(8,038.65)	(724.53)	(6,821.62)	32.36	(20,475.18)
6)	Equity Share Capital	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00
7)	Other equity excluding revaluation reserves				65,870.41				21,846.37
8)	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):								
	a) Basic (Rs.)	(0.73)	(3.22)	(3.35)	(9.55)	(0.86)	(8.21)	0.04	(24.45)
	b) Diluted (Rs.)	(0.73)	(3.22)	(3.35)	(9.55)	(0.86)	(8.21)	0.04	(24.45)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.brnl.in).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 BHARAT ROAD NETWORK LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Managing Director
 (DIN - 00441872)

Place : Kolkata
 Date : August 12, 2023

